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For

, please find you State Office contact listed below:

Kamaljeet K Khaira
P: (530) 752-0555
E: kjkhaira@ucdavis.edu

Barbara MkNelly
P: (530) 754-7796

E: bmknelly@ucdavis.edu

Angie Keihner
P: (530) 752-8813

E: akeihner@ucdavis.edu

County County County
Stanislaus Santa Clara Shasta
Merced San Mateo Trinity
Contra Costa San Francisco Tehama
Mary Ann Mills Michele Byrnes Tammy McMurdo

P: (530) 752-8946
E: mamills@ucdavis.edu

P: (530) 752-0711
E: mnbyrnes@ucdavis.edu

P: (530) 754-4934
E: timcmurdo@ucdavis.edu

County County County
Butte Tulare Alameda
Colusa Kings Yolo
Glenn Kern Imperial
Sutter Riverside
Yuba
Fresno
Madera
Andra Nicoli Lyn Brock Kelley Brian
P: (530) 754-9059 P: (209) 953-6116 P: (530) 754-9885
E: amnicoli@ucdavis.edu E: rlborock@ucanr.edu E: kmbrian@ucdavis.edu
County County County
Amador San Joaquin San Luis Obispo
Calaveras Santa Barbara
El Dorado
Tuolumne
Placer
Nevada
For questions, see point-person contact information below:
) .. Site Targeting, PEARS, Website, and
Curriculum Training
Budget
Tammy McMurdo Lyn Brock Jennifer Quigley

P: (530) 754-4934
E: timcmurdo@ucdavis.edu

P: (209) 953-6116
E: rlborock@ucanr.edu

P: (530) 754-4137
E: jaquigley@ucdavis.edu

Physical Activity

SLM, School Gardens and School
Wellness Policy

Communication, Publication, and
Qualitiative Work

Michele Byrnes
P: (530) 752-0711

E: mnbyrnes@ucdavis.edu

Mary Ann Mills
P: (530) 752-8946
E: mamills@ucdavis.edu

Andra Nicoli
P: (530) 754-9059
E: amnicoli@ucdavis.edu

Administration, Staffing, Equipment,
Budgets

Ordering and Nutrition Education
Reinforcement Items

Evaluation

Lindsay Hamasaki
P: (530) 752-1856
E: Imhamasaki@ucdavis.edu

Ryan Keeler
P: (530) 752-1735

E: crkeeler@ucdavis.edu

Barbara MkNelly
P: (530) 754-7796

E: bmknelly@ucdavis.edu

Vacant
P: (530) 752-8904
E: Vacant

Miguel Galvan
P: (530) 754-7794

E: miggalvan@ucdavis.edu

Angie Keihner
P: (530) 752-8813

E: akeihner@ucdavis.edu

CalFresh Healthy Living, University of California is funded through a joint agreement among the USDA/FNS, CDSS CalFresh Healthy Living Section, UC Davis and the UC Cooperative Extension (UCCE). These

institutions are equal opportunity providers and employers. CalFresh Food provides assistance to low-income households and can help buy nutritious foods for better health. For information, call 1-877-847-3663.
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